
€ 17,00 

€ 18,00 

€ 17,00 

€ 16,00 

€ 17,00 

€ 16,00 

€ 17,00 

€ 16,00 

€ 22,00 

€ 24,00 

€ 25,00 

€ 26,00 

€ 10,00 

€ 10,00 

€ 10,00 

PËR TACHÉ / TO START 

Vitello Tonnato

Arctic char, Kefir, Dill

Tongue in red  

Zucchini Carpione 

PËR CONTINUÉ / TO CONTINUE 

Raviolini del plin ( traditional stuffed pasta ) 

Cream Cauliflowers, Snail  

Cut knife tajarin, sausage, leek 

Rabaton 

PËR FINÌ / TO FINISH 

Fassona Barbaresco braised. 

Rabbit and peppers 

Turin – style cutlet 

Cod, Porcini Mushrooms

LE GALUPERIE / THE DELICACIES 

Bunet

100% hazelnut  

Peach, Chocolate, Cinnamon  

Panna Cotta goat milk € 10,00 



PËR I PÌ GOLOS / FOR GOURMAND 

6 Dishes choise from the kitchen € 60,00 

I FORMAGG / THE CHEESES 

Our selection ( per pcs. ) € 3,00 

Bread, bread sticks and service € 4,00 

TO KEEP THE ORGANOLEPTIC CHARACTERISTIC INTACT, SOME 

PRODUCTS CAN UNDERGO A TEMPERATURE ABATMENT  

AND MAINTAINED AT -20° 

IF YOU HAVE FOOD ALLERGIES, PLEASE DISCLOSE THEM 

TO THE STAFF AT THE TIME OF ORDER  




