PËR TACHÉ / TO START

Vitello Tonnato	€ 17,00
Arctic char, Kefir, Dill	€ 18,00
Tongue in red	€ 17,00
Zucchini Carpione	€ 16,00

PËR CONTINUÉ / TO CONTINUE

Raviolini del plin (traditional stuffed pasta)	€ 17,00
Cream Cauliflowers, Snail	€ 16,00
Cut knife tajarin, sausage, leek	€ 17,00
Rabaton	€ 16,00

PËR FINÌ / TO FINISH

Fassona Barbaresco braised.	€ 22,00
Rabbit and peppers	€ 24,00
Turin – style cutlet	€ 25,00
Cod, Porcini Mushrooms	€ 26,00

LE GALUPERIE / THE DELICACIES

Bunet	€ 10,00
100% hazelnut	€ 10,00
Peach, Chocolate, Cinnamon	€ 10,00
Panna Cotta goat milk	€ 10,00

PËR I PÌ GOLOS / FOR GOURMAND

Bread, bread sticks and service

6 Dishes choise from the kitchen	€ 60,00
I FORMAGG / THE CHEESES	
Our selection (per pcs.)	€ 3,00
our selection (per pcs.)	€ 3,00

€ 4,00

TO KEEP THE ORGANOLEPTIC CHARACTERISTIC INTACT, SOME PRODUCTS CAN UNDERGO A TEMPERATURE ABATMENT AND MAINTAINED AT -20°

IF YOU HAVE FOOD ALLERGIES, PLEASE DISCLOSE THEM
TO THE STAFF AT THE TIME OF ORDER